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JUNE 2025 BUILDING PERMITS

ADDRESS DESCRIPTION APPLICANT VALUATION

1109 RIDGEWOOD AVE 3 SEASON ROOM OWNER $14,000
1214 MARSTON AVE ADDITION INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION LLC $104,947
208 S HYLAND AVE 1 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $68,159
208 S HYLAND AVE 2 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $56,799
208 S HYLAND AVE 3 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $68,159
208 S HYLAND AVE 4 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $68,159
208 S HYLAND AVE 5 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $68,159
208 S HYLAND AVE 6 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $56,799
208 S HYLAND AVE 7 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $68,159
208 S HYLAND AVE 8 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $58,313
208 S HYLAND AVE 9 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $58,313
208 S HYLAND AVE 10 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $58,313
211 SSHELDON AVE 1 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $68,159
211 SSHELDON AVE 2 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $56,799
211 SSHELDON AVE 3 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $68,159
211 SSHELDON AVE 4 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $56,799
211 SSHELDON AVE 6 APARTMENT REMODEL HCS $56,799
2902 ROXBORO DR BASEMENT FINISH OWNER $9,500
5400 FROST DR CONCRETE STOOP OWNER $3,000
2209 VAN BUREN AVE COVERED DECK OWNER $6,000
3421 HARCOURT DR DECK OWNER $5,500
4910 ONTARIO ST DECK OWNER $8,247
3629 CHILTON AVE DECK CYCLONE CONTRACTING $10,500
805 GRAND AVE DECK HALBROOK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES $5,000
1320 MAXWELL AVE DECK CYCLONE CONTRACTING $15,000
5115 KANSAS DR DECK FRIENDSHIP ARK HOMES $20,000
611 HODGE AVE DECK COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION WORKS $1,000
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5513 TENNESSEE ST
202 S HAZEL AVE

104 APPLE PL

4805 DOVER DR

306 FRANKLIN AVE

325 ASH AVE

905 DUFF AVE

416 WESTWOOD DR
301 WASHINGTON AVE
3728 ROSS RD

109 E 16TH ST

1217 SCOTT AVE

1231 24TH ST

5428 NORRIS ST

2919 OAKLAND ST
1925 HUNZIKER DR
723 9TH ST

4418 LINCOLN SWING ST
3220 UNIVERSITY BLVD
3210 UNIVERSITY BLVD
3300 UNIVERSITY BLVD
3310 UNIVERSITY BLVD
123 AIRPORT RD

5137 ERICKSON LN
5434 GREENE ST

5312 GREENE ST

310 S BELL AVE

724 ONYX ST

1127 BRITISH COLUMBIA AVE
3600 LINCOLN WAY
503 DUFF AVE

3915 MORTENSEN RD
301 WASHINGTON AVE
3722 S DUFF AVE

1323 SCOTT CIR

DECK

DECK

DECK

DECK EXTENSION

DECK REPAIR

DEMOLISH ADDITION

DEMOLISH GARAGE

DRYWALL

DRYWALL

EGRESS WINDOW

EGRESS WINDOW

EGRESS WINDOW

EGRESS WINDOW

FIRE DAMAGE RESTORATION

FIRE ESCAPE

FIREPLACE

GARAGE ADDITION

GENERATOR

NEW 3 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING
NEW 3 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING
NEW 3 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING
NEW 8 UNIT APARTMENT BUILDING
NEW AMES LINCOLN SALES BUILDING
NEW HOME

NEW HOME

NEW HOME

PERGOLAS

RAMP

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMODEL

REMOVE WALL

REPAIR GARAGE FLOOR
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BURESH HOME SOLUTIONS

BEYOND THE BRUSH PAINTING & COATINGS

MR HANDYMAN OF DES MOINES
TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
JAGOME LLC

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

OWNER

PACERS CONSTRUCTION
OWNER

SCOTT HOUSE LLC

ANCHORED WALLS INC
INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION LLC
MTR PROPERTIES

INTEGRITY CONSTRUCTION LLC
TMJ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
CONCORDIA WIRELESS

HCS

HCS

HCS

HCS

H & R CONSTRUCTION CO
PINNACLE PROPERTIES AMES LLC
GENESIS HOMES

GENESIS HOMES

THE HOME PRO

BLACK'S HERITAGE FARM
GEISINGER CONSTRUCTION
HPC LLC

WINGS OF REFUGE

STORY CONSTRUCTION
OWNER

OWNER

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION CO

$7,103
$7,000
$6,400
$44,800
$4,290
$500
$1,900
$2,500
$1,750
$4,500
$2,000
$300
$5,515
$212,230
$1,500
$12,580
$20,900
$25,000
$697,260
$697,260
$697,260
$962,150
$2,400,000
$493,000
$375,000
$375,000
$8,500
$1,000
$40,000
$1,466,000
$4,000
$17,110
$10,650
$3,000
$10,000



2122 LINCOLN WAY
4912 MORTENSEN RD BLDG #7
1201 IOWA AVE

3007 STOCKBURY ST
2718 DANBURY RD
3915 MORTENSEN RD
3915 MORTENSEN RD
821 CRYSTAL ST

3208 ONTARIO ST
4020 PHOENIX ST
5613 WESTFIELD DR
301 S 2ND ST

2811 CAMBRIDGE DR
202 SE5TH ST

205 S WALNUT AVE
1525 WILSON AVE
4901 TODD DR 31
1201 IOWA AVE

REPAIR JOISTS

REPAIR WALL
REPLACE DECKING
REPLACE DECKING
ROOF OVER DECK
SECLUSION ROOM
SECLUSION ROOM
SOLAR ARRAY

SOLAR ARRAY

SOLAR ARRAY

STAIRS

STAIRS

STEPS AND WALKWAY
TENANT FINISH BOBA TEA SHOP
VESTIBULE ADDITION
WALL ANCHORS
WALL REPAIR
WINDOW WELL

STORY CONSTRUCTION
ROOF IOWA

OWNER

BETTER BUILDERS
PRAIRIELAND HOMES
STORY CONSTRUCTION
STORY CONSTRUCTION
OWNER

TRUE SOLAR LLC

CB SOLAR INC

CYCLONE CONTRACTING
OWNER

OWNER

PRECISION CONTRACTORS
HPC LLC

ANCHORED WALLS INC
HUNZIKER PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
OWNER

$151,510
$4,000
$2,000
$8,000
$11,736
$22,105
$17,250
$8,000
$20,031
$24,700
$7,000
$1,000
$4,850
$140,000
$200,000
$5,118
$10,000
$2,000

JUNE TOTAL VALUATION

$10,395,999
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